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Albright Michael R. JanandMikeA@gmail.com

Allen Charles W. ChuckAllenappr@comcast.net

Babcock Robert L. REBock@msn.com

Baker John F. wunjohn@hotmail.com

Barnhart Theodore TedBarnhart@comcast.net

Bartlam William P. BartlamW@gmail.com

Bath Clifford O. BathClifford77@gmail.com

Baughman E. Lewis JoLoBman@sbcglobal.net

Beres Kenneth E. KBeres3855@wowway.com

Biskup Edward J. EdBiskup@yahoo.com

Blank Charles J. bclank56@gmail.com

Block Warren R. WarBlock@yahoo.com

Braun Louis klanciault@comcast.net

Bujold Frank J. FBujold8231@gmail.com

Burns Jack W. JackBurns1@comcast.net

Callam Charles K. marbyatig@aol.com

Cheff Clarence E. clickCheff@gmail.com

Chmielewski Mark E. aj6732@hotmail.com

Clement A. Michel Clem897@aol.com

Cole William R WRCole@wideopenwest.com

Corey John JCorey2@juno.com

Cox Edwin H. EHCox@aol.com

Cronin Patrick J. CroninP.nd@gmail.com

Dasovic Joseph L. JDasovic2@gmail.com

Davis John R. DavisJnj@comcast.net

December Thomas J. TJDecember@comcast.net

Demerly Edwin L. EDemerly@aol.com

Deyer Keith W KWDeyer@comcast.net

Dinger David H. DHDMD37@gmail.com

Dixon Eugene G. RichmondGene@comcast.net

Doll Jr Ferdinand  A. DollFAjr@yahoo.com

Dolnicek Thomas F. sasnetdoln@aol.com

Driggs Perry PerryDriggs@prodigy.net

Duncan Gordon B. Don-Duncan@sbcglobal.net

Eicher Allison B. Al@program-source.com

Elkins John C Elkinsandassociates1@gmail.com

Finocchio Raymond L. RFinocchio11@comcast.net

Foehr Donald L. SFoehr@att.net

Fogarty Thomas W. FogartyTom@msn.com

Gladner Albert J. AlGladner@comcast.net

Gold Paul M. PGold6177@comcast.net

Goldstein Victor L Goldste87@yahoo.com
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Grashoff Jr Phillip pgrashoff@shrr.com

Green Blake BlakeGreenmi@gmail.com

Haber Jonathan F. JHaber8201@aol.com

Hagenbuch Rod Rod.Hagenbuch@gmail.com

Hall Jay W. JayWHall@aol.com

Harris Waller B. wallerharris08@gmail.com

Herrick Dennis R. papaDRH@gmail.com

Holden James K. oldrider1200@gmail.com

Huberty Alan L. AHuberty@comcast.net

James Robert F. bobjames12897@gmail.com

Judy Richard W. RichWJudy@aol.com

Kamp Richard A. Dick_Kamp@yahoo.com

Kelly Mark A. cruisingdk@yahoo.com

Kenning Robert  S. RSKandSEK@aol.com

King Joseph L. JKing55@hotmail.com

Klein John R. Klein60@yahoo.com

Kolakowski Longin Lkolakowski@att.net

Kowal Walter C. triKowal@comcast.net

LaBan Myron myjoy@comcast.net

Labes James E. JandELabes@comcast.net

Levin Phillip I. P.Levin.development@gmail.com

Leydorf Jr George  F. eurocar.ye@gmail.com

L'Heureux Roger P. RogerLHeu@aol.com

Lillie Charles LillieCC@sbcglobal.net

Lipton Jeffery I. JSSAD@aol.com

Livingston Gil GilBuzLiv@gmail.com

Longhway Thomas T TomtLongh@aol.com

Lusardi Robert J. RjLusardi@gmail.com

MacKenzie James C jcmknz@gmail.com

Madias George A georgeamadias2023@gmail.com

Mansoori Shahrokh Dr.ShahrokhMansoori@gmail.com

Marengere Donald B. medspecmi@gmail.com

Marsh John C. JMarsh1940@aol.com

Martin Deuane stclairdcm@att.net

McCleary John  F. JackMcCleary@gmail.com

McDonald Robert J. RMMcDonald@comcast.net

McGee Timothy S. TSMcGee1@hotmail.com

McKeen Alexander C. cyberAlex@sbcglobal.net

McLaughlin John  H. lamclaughlin@comcast.net

Meehan John D. John.Meehan@att.net

Meso Eugene J. Geno487@me.com

Michalak Ronald E ronsnipper@aol.com
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Middleton Robert B. CDRMiddleton@gmail.com

Minninger Thomas P. targetedniche@AOL.COM

Morrell Norman E. NEMorrell@aol.com

Moss Ted tedmoss127@gmail.com

Munn Robert  L. BobMunn@comcast.net

Muszynski Richard E. remuszynski@icloud.com

Nemeth Joseph JRNemeth1@aol.com

Nesler Roy E. RNesler@gmail.com

Nielsen Arnold D. ANielse10@gmail.com

Nienberg Barry BarryNienberg@gmail.com

Noble James Jim_Carmco@hotmail.com

Oehrlein Walter H. mfoehrlein@aol.com

O'Keeffe Sean C. rovngirish@aol.com

Opezzo Raymond L ROpezzo@gmail.com

Pallischeck Francis J. JPall44@gmail.com

Parker David davedebbieparker@sbcglobal.net

Parker Robert F. parkgar@gmail.com

Parker Jr Robert M. BobPark608@aol.com

Parrottino Anthony M. AParrottino@comcast.net

Parsons Timothy TimParsons@earthlink.net

Paull Louis M. LouisPaull36@comcast.net

Peil James JimPeil248@gmail.com

Perkins Tyler TyP@wowway.com

Pero Joseph J. PeroJ@prodigy.net

Price William J. WPrice@emich.edu

Pryor Roger W. RWPryor@pksez1.com

Quigley J. Patrick JPQped@aol.com

Ralston Duane dkrdsb@yahoo.com

Reddy John  W. johnandjoanreddy@gmail.com

Reed Jon D. JReed105444mi@comcast.net

Rosen Calvin R. CRR628@hotmail.com

Rusche John P. JPRusche@aol.com

Schafer John  E. Bud.Schafer@yahoo.com

Schloff Michael D mdschloff@aol.com

Schoelch J. Richard schelkjr.24@gmail.com

Scholl Charles Thom TScholl1935@gmail.com

Schulenberg Joseph W. JoeSchulenberg@yahoo.com

Schultz Wendell D. WDSchultz45@gmail.com

Schuster Theodore J. tedschuster@wowway.com

Seeley Robert  E. BobSeeleypiano@aol.com

Seng William J. WJSeng@comcast.net

Sharples Edward EdwardSharples@ymail.com
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Shipley Jr Thomas  E.  Shipleyjrthomas@gmail.com

Siewert Robert M. Bob.Siewert@sbcglobal.net

Skubik John S. SkubikJ@yahoo.com

Smallwood William J. TableTop248@gmail.com

Smokevitch Gerald H. GSmokevitch@sbcglobal.net

Sparks Robert C. Sparks7955@comcast.net

Standhardt Dennis G. northerncityss@gmail.com

Stern George L. sterngeo@aol.com

Stevens John A. john.stevens1922@gmail.com

Stewart Harry T. Jr harry2419@att.net

Stoessel Robert A. RStoessel@att.net

Strempka Tom R. Tstrempka@gmail.com

Suhay James W. Jsuhay@sbcglobal.net

Tamarelli Rob RTamarelli@gmail.com

Taylor Sid E STaylor580@aol.com

Tholen Charles E. cet262@sbcglobal.net

Thoresen Thomas M. Thoresen@aol.com

Vlasic William BV854@aol.com

Wargelin John  H. johnwargelin@att.net

Warren Charles CharlieW222@Me.com

Weir Richard weirhome@comcast.net

Wenskay John S. WenskayJ@aol.com

Wiethorn Larry LWiethorn1@gmail.com

Williams John L. swsouthfield@aol.com

Wind David C. DWind6@gmail.com

Winowiecki Dennis DWinowiecki@hotmail.com

Wolf Dennis J. DWolf@theagencyre.com

Worthy Clifford CliffWor@comcast.net

Zimmer David R. ZimmerDR@aol.com

Zimmer Stephen StepheneZimmer@gmail.com


